

## 2024 NSBA World Championship Show & Breeders Championship Futurity Entry Form Use multiple forms if necessary. Copies are acceptable. Please do not staple.

						Horse &	Owner In	form	ation						
Name of Horse:			NSBA Horse Registration L#: (required)				Breed & Breed Registration # or Microchip #:			Sex:		Year Foaled:			
Owner: (As listed on	Registration Papers)							Owne	er NSBA #:		Exp. Date:	1	ease:	Y N	
Address:					City:					State: 2			ip:		
Phone #:				Email:	l			Owne	er Tax ID/SSN: (required	1)	·	<u> </u>			
Exhibitor A select one:					Exhibitor B select one:					Exhibitor C select one:					
Youth Amateur Open			Youth Amateur				Open		Y	Youth Amateur		Open			
Name:		_		Name						Name:					
DOB (Yth/Amt): Rel. to Owner:				DOB (Yth/Amt): Rel. to Ow				vner:		DOB (Yth/Amt): Rel. to Owner			er:		
NSBA #: Exp. Date:			NSBA#:			Exp. Date:		NSBA #:			xp. Date:				
Breed Affiliate & ID #: Exp. Date:			Breed	Breed Affiliate & ID #:			Exp. Date:		Breed Affiliate & ID #:			Exp. Date:			
Class Number	Entry Fee	Class Number	Entry Fee		Class umber	Entry Fee	Clas Num		Entry Fee	Class Number	Entry Fee	Clas Numb		Entry Fee	
	\$		\$			\$			\$		\$			\$	
	\$		\$			\$			\$		\$			\$	
	\$		\$			\$			\$		\$			\$	
		1			Stall	payments	and reserva	ations	must be made		1 ,	•			
Stall Ag	ent				sepa	rately on th	he Stall Res	ervati	ion Form						
Lunderstand and agree that by entering this Competition, that L as well as the owner					of the horse with which I am competing, and any of our respective representatives, agents,					Yes, I am a Veteran Name:					
		andlers (collectively "F and my Related Parti								iname					
waive, indemnify, a	and hold harmless th	e NSBA, the Competi	ition, officials, officers	, directors, emp	loyees, indepe	endent contractor	rs, agents, personn	nel, volun	teers, the host city						
Convention & Visitors Bureau, the host facility, trade show vendors, sponsors and/or other sponsoring organizations, if any, for any claim, complaint, or other action taken or pertaining to myself, my Related Parties, NSBA and/or this Competition (including my or my Related Parties or my horse's exposure to or contraction of communicable diseases). Presentation of a signed entry form shall be deemed my acceptance of these rules and other rules pertaining to this Competition and my agreement to the above referenced waiver, indemnification, and hold harmless provisions. In the event of a failure to sign an entry form, the first entry in a class will be deemed my acceptance and							Total Entries			\$					
agreement of same. I understand that Oklahoma law applies to the application and enforcement of this agreement and, under Oklahoma law, two or more persons may agree, in writing, to extend the waiver of liability pursuant to the provisions of the Oklahoma Livestock Activities Liability Limitation Act. By entering this Competition, and signing any							Office Charg				\$75.00				
waivers required for my participation in NSBA activities including, but not limited to this Competition, I agree to so extend such waiver of liability.							Qualifying Fe	ee, per horse	e/class	Φ.					
Responsible Party's Signature: Date:							(if applicable)	Marina III	\$150	\$					
										Over Fence (if applicable)			\$		
Check/Money Order enclosed Listed fees are the discount for cash and check paying customers.					World Championship Show En June 25 or July 10 entry deadli			ines c		, -					
Card Numbe	r:						oionship Show atherford, TX					TOTAL DUE	\$		
							epted at entrie			See Ent	ry Checklis	st on reverse	e for re	equired	
		SV			Entries	submitted	after July 10	):				/hen making			
Name on Ca	rd:				Present	entries to the			nip Show Office in					*	
Cianatura			7in:		Tulsa, C	DK.									